
 
 

RESULTS SHEET 

8th Winter WINDSOR –   

Saturday 6th October 2018 

 

Tournament Organiser: Bryan Haynes,   tournaments@belvoirarchers.co.uk 

Judges:   Mark Edwards & Mario Stankovic 

Lord Paramount:  Helen Faulkner 

Weather:   Wet and Windy 

Venue    Belvoir Archers, Works Lane, Barnstone, NG13 9JN 

Round Shot   Windsor  

 

Awards 

 

Gents Barebow 
 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Craig Collier Newark Castle Archers 213077 426 10 88 

 

 

Gents Compound 

 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Bernie  Dicks Bramcote AC 1019225 964 104 108 

Nigel Lane Wilford Bowmen 2042883 962 103 108 

Kah Chung Chan Beeston Ryland Archers 1049918 958 101 108 
 

Gents Longbow 
 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Paul Garner Pastures COA 1048024 495 30 97 

Derek  Shaw City & Sherwood 1023586 184 50 1 

Vic Tindell KLAC 2124396 167 35 5 

 

Gents Recurve 

 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Darren Lowe Sherwood Archers 2105435 908 76 108 

Chris Joyce Burton Joyce AC 1014506 894 71 108 

Rob Plendereith Meriden AC 1045373 868 61 108 

 

 



 

Junior Gents Recurve 
 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Joshua Inglis Silver Spoon Bowmen 2114261 830 43 108 

 

Junior Ladies Compound 
 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Jenny  Bryan Sherwood Archers 2028988 952 98 108 

 

Ladies Barebow 
 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Mandie Elson Newark Castle Archers 2086455 549 11 5 

 

Ladies Compound 
 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers 1053582 924 84 108 

paige Jones Belvoir Archers 2100900 918 72 108 

Kelly Lane Wilford Bowmen 2119650 892 71 108 

 

Ladies Recurve 

 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Golds Hits 

Helen Faulkner Lincoln Archers 2022894 922 86 108 

Emma  Thomason Wilford Bowmen 917856 810 46 108 

Lizzie Eyres Beeston Ryland Archers 2016920 756 34 108 

 

Handicap Senior  
 

First Name Surname Club AGB No  Score Handicap Adjusted Score 

Peter  Sanderson Belvoir Archers 2022894 944 24 1440 

 

 

Worst White  

 
Craig Collier  Newark Castle Archers  

 
 

 



 

 

FULL RESULTS SHEET 

Gents Barebow 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Hits Gold Score 

Craig Collier Newark Castle Archers Gents Barebow 2130077 88 10 426 

Gents Compound 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Hits Gold Score 

Bernie Dicks Bramcote AC Gents Compound 1019225 108 104 964 

Nigel Lane Wilford Bowmen Gents Compound 2042883 108 103 962 

Kah Chung-Chan Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Compound 1049918 108 101 958 

Pete  Sanderson Belvoir Archers Gents Compound 2057138 108 94 944 

Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers Gents compound 1043583 108 95 942 

Tony Drabble Belvoir Archers Gents Compound 1053017 108 88 932 

Steve Attwood Wilford Bowmen Gents Compound 100227 108 88 930 

Mike Thomason Wilford Bowmen Gents Compound 944346 108 80 908 

John Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen Gents Compound 1019494   DNS 

Darren Poyser Burton Joyce AC Gents Compound 2127907   DNS 

Roger Sale AGB Direct Gents Longbow 948403   DNS 

Gents Longbow 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Hits Gold Score 

 Paul Garner Pastures COA Gents Longbow 1048024 97 30 495 

Derek Shaw City & Sherwood Gents Longbow 1023586 50 1 184 

Vic Tindell KLAC Gents Longbow 2124396 37 5 167 

Gents Recurve 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Hits Gold Score 

Darren Lowe Sherwood Archers Gents Recurve 2105435 108 76 908 

Chris Joyce Burton Joyce AC Gents Recurve 1014506 108 71 894 

Robert Plenderleith Meriden AC Gents Recurve 1045373 108 61 868 

David Inglis Silver Spoon Bowmen Gents Recurve 2114251 108 60 860 

Daniel Speed Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Recurve 3000989 108 54 844 

Richard Viaene Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Recurve 2120549 108 49 832 
Jay Broughton-
Cripps Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 2134415 107 38 733 

Steve Pepper Newark Castle Archers Gents Recurve 2123615 108 25 688 

David Worth Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 2061061 108 23 617 

Pete  Sowerby Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Recurve 2080888 102 19 598 

Robert Prince Dearne Valley AC Gents Recurve 1035582   DNS 

Dave Parker Burton Joyce AC Gents Recurve 204428   DNS 

Martin 
Wolstenhome Lincoln Archers Gents Recurve 2033536   DNS 

Junior Gents Recurve 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Hits Gold Score 

Joshua Inglis Silver Spoon Bowmen Junior Gent Recurve 2114261 108 43 830 

Junior Lady Compound 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Hits Gold Score 

Jenny Bryan Sherwood Archers 
Junior Lady 
Compound 2028988 108 98 952 



 
       

Ladies Barebow 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Hits Gold Score 

Mandie Elson Newark Castle Archers Ladies Barebow 2086455 97 11 549 

 

Name Club Bow Style GNAS  Hits Gold Score 

Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers Ladies Compound 1043582 108 84 924 

Paige Jones Belvoir Archers Ladies Compound 2100900 107 72 918 

Kelly Lane Wilford Bowmen Ladies Compound 2119650 108 71 892 

Amanda Davidson Lincoln Archers Ladies Compound 2131777 107 69 875 

Ladies Recurve 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Hits Gold Score 

Helen Faulkner Lincoln Archers Ladies Recurve 2022894 108 86 922 

Emma Thomason Wilford Bowmen Ladies Recurve 971856 108 46 810 

Lizzie Eyres Beeston Rylands Archers Ladies Recurve 2106290 108 34 746 

Amy Nairn Beeston Rylands Archers Ladies Recurve 2086392 105 40 737 

Miranda Inglis Silver Spoon Bowmen Ladies Recurve 2114252 107 15 607 
Zoe Broughton-
Cripps Burton Joyce AC Ladies Recurve 2134424   DNS 

Lynn  Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen Ladies Recurve 1009587   DNS 

 

  



 

FULL HANDICAP RESULTS SHEET 

 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No  Handicap Allowances Score Handicap 

Pete  Sanderson Belvoir Archers Gents Compound 2057138 24 496 944 1440 

Nigel Lane Wilford Bowmen Gents Compound 2042883 11 470 962 1432 

Kelly Lane Wilford Bowmen Ladies Compound 2119650 32 538 892 1430 

Kah Chung-Chan Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Compound 1049918 12 471 958 1429 

Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers Gents compound 1043583 19 481 942 1423 

Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers Ladies Compound 1043582 24 496 924 1420 

Tony Drabble Belvoir Archers Gents Compound 1053017 21 486 932 1418 

Richard Viaene Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Recurve 2120549 37 575 832 1407 

Mike Thomason Wilford Bowmen Gents Compound 944346 24 496 908 1404 

Paige Jones Belvoir Archers Ladies Compound 2100900 20 483 918 1401 

Steve Pepper Newark Castle Archers Gents Recurve 2123615 49 712 688 1400 

Robert Plenderleith Meriden AC Gents Recurve 1045373 31 531 868 1399 

Chris Joyce Burton Joyce AC Gents Recurve 1014506 25 500 894 1394 

Craig Collier Newark Castle Archers Gents Barebow 2130077 62 967 426 1393 

Daniel Speed Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Recurve 3000989 33 545 844 1389 

Emma Thomason Wilford Bowmen Ladies Recurve 971856 37 575 810 1385 

Pete  Sowerby Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Recurve 2080888 53 778 598 1376 

Jay Broughton-Cripps Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 2134415 41 612 733 1345 

Lizzie Eyres Beeston Rylands Archers Ladies Recurve 2106290 36 567 746 1313 

Amy Nairn Beeston Rylands Archers Ladies Recurve 2086392 36 567 737 1304 

David Worth Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 2061061 40 603 617 1220 

 

Event kindly Sponsored by Custom Built Archery 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC 

Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies. 

 


